along with our education and experience, to add insight to what we’ve learned so 
that we can make a wise decision.

Example:
“Based on [x] information that we validated from [y] source data, we learned that [z]
has occurred and believe that it would be wise to do [a] in response.”

8

1,443,324,310

One billion, four hundred and forty-three 
million, three hundred and twenty-four 

thousand, three hundred and ten

What is this number?
1,443,324,310 (One billion, four hundred and forty-three million, three hundred and 
twenty-four thousand, three hundred and ten)

This is the number of “events processed” inside Rapid7 InsightIDR, one of the 
main pieces of security software that we use, in just the last week.
• This means roughly 200 million events per day (24 hours).
• Do you ever feel like you have information overload?